Who We Are

Flex IT is your preferred partner for circular IT services.

FLEIT
We specialize in IT distribution for DaasS, Renew,

0) Amsterdam area Refurbished & EOL products, and also offer IT disposal.
( : The Netherlands

What We Offer
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A variety of circular business

solutions tailored to bring our Distribution Rent ITAD (Buyback) Lease Demo & Services
partners a variety of ,
sustainable options for their Purchase IT hardware Rent IT hardware Dispose IT hardware Long-term & stable IT proposals Demo our products
. We offer a wide combination We deliver any device from We collect used IT devices We propose easily scalable, We might have what is right R
choice of IT hardware. of new and circular products our own stock quickly, and prevent it from becoming cost-effective solutions for any for your business.
ready to be shipped. wherever desired. e-waste. need.

Q Flex IT Auctions
Daily IT deals sold exclusively through our online auction. Register for free here.

€200 30+ 2

Million Turnover Years of Experience Refurbishment

in 2021 since 1991 Centres in Europe / @ Lenovo
Specialized circular IT Business Partner Lenovo Gold Reseller
services Distributor

20.000 2.7 6.400+

SQM Warehouse Million Products Customers Served o —

| NV F
NL + PL Shipped in 2021 in over 50 Countries mm Microsoft logitech Eterarise o

Gold Partner Business Partner Business Partner


https://www.flexitauctions.nl/

Meet the Procurement Team

Peter Kertesz Aat van de Polder Harco Pennings Bart Keizer

Head of Procurement Director Purchaser Purchaser
Business Development HP New & MacBooks HP Refurb
|>v<| peter.kertesz@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| aat.van.de.polder@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| harco.pennings@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| bart keizer@flexitdistribution.com

Barbara de Valk

Peter Kok Nard Hornes Ingmar Bakkenist
Purchaser Purchaser Purchaser Purchaser
Workstations, Thin Clients Dell Lenovo Accessories
& TFT Monitors
|>v<| peter.kok@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| nard.hornes@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| ingmar.bakkenist@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| barbara.devalk@flexitdistribution.com
Peter Hirka Florian Wirth Bram Bot Dennis Rosbergen
Purchaser Purchaser Category Manager Teamleader
Mobility Enterprise Enterprise, Trading Procurement Support
& Auctions
™
|>v<| peter.hirka@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| florian.wirth@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| bram.bot@flexitdistribution.com |>v<| dennis.rosbergen@flexitdistribution.com
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